
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
43 CLI-EA CLI-EA 8.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

44 CLI030-EA CLI030-EA 12.000 EA 13.440 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

45 DET200-EA DET200-EA 8.000 EA 1.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

46 JOL002-EA JOL002-EA 8.000 EA 11.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

47 JOL003-EA JOL003-EA 8.000 EA 11.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

48 MED010-EA MED010-EA 8.000 EA 4.160 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

49 MED125-EA MED125-EA 12.000 EA 109.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.091 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
50 MED125-EA MED125-EA 12.000 EA 109.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

51 NLT001-EA NLT001-EA 8.000 EA 10.400 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

52 NLT002-EA NLT002-EA 8.000 EA 5.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

53 NLT004-EA NLT004-EA 8.000 EA 28.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

54 NLT005-EA NLT005-EA 8.000 EA 28.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

55 NLT007-EA NLT007-EA 8.000 EA 3.120 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

56 NLT010-EA NLT010-EA 8.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

57 NLT011-EA NLT011-EA 8.000 EA 13.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

58 NLT013-EA NLT013-EA 24.000 EA 13.440 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

59 NLT018-EA NLT018-EA 8.000 EA 5.280 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

60 SCS001-EA SCS001-EA 8.000 EA 3.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

61 SLI500-EA SLI500-EA 6.000 EA 213.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

62 SLI500-EA SLI500-EA 6.000 EA 213.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

63 SMZ008-EA SMZ008-EA 12.000 EA 4.080 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

64 SZZ004-EA SZZ004-EA 8.000 EA 4.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

65 VIR003-EA VIR003-EA 60.000 EA 81.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
66 VIRE001-EA VIRE001-EA 8.000 EA 4.160 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

91 CLI-EA CLI-EA 8.000 EA 1.440 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

92 CLI030-EA CLI030-EA 12.000 EA 13.440 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

93 DET200-EA DET200-EA 8.000 EA 1.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

94 JOL002-EA JOL002-EA 8.000 EA 11.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

95 JOL003-EA JOL003-EA 8.000 EA 11.520 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

96 MED010-EA MED010-EA 8.000 EA 4.160 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

97 MED125-EA MED125-EA 12.000 EA 109.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

98 MED125-EA MED125-EA 12.000 EA 109.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

99 NLT001-EA NLT001-EA 8.000 EA 10.400 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

100 NLT002-EA NLT002-EA 8.000 EA 5.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

101 NLT004-EA NLT004-EA 8.000 EA 28.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

102 NLT005-EA NLT005-EA 8.000 EA 28.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

103 NLT007-EA NLT007-EA 8.000 EA 3.120 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

104 NLT010-EA NLT010-EA 8.000 EA 4.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

105 NLT011-EA NLT011-EA 8.000 EA 13.600 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
106 NLT013-EA NLT013-EA 24.000 EA 13.440 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

107 NLT018-EA NLT018-EA 8.000 EA 5.280 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

108 SCS001-EA SCS001-EA 8.000 EA 3.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

109 SLI500-EA SLI500-EA 6.000 EA 213.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

110 SLI500-EA SLI500-EA 6.000 EA 213.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

111 SMZ008-EA SMZ008-EA 12.000 EA 4.080 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

112 SZZ004-EA SZZ004-EA 8.000 EA 4.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

113 VIR003-EA VIR003-EA 60.000 EA 81.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

114 VIRE001-EA VIRE001-EA 8.000 EA 4.160 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA
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